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IVREA - 17-03-2006 - 19-03-2006

Torneo WE IVREA 0602005A

Luogo IVREA  [Torino - Piemonte]
Periodo 17-03-2006 - 19-03-2006

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h/ 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri COQUERAUT JEAN DOMINIQUE - QUILICO A.

Partecipanti 29

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

19 NC Aramino Andrea           ITA PIE TO 1428 0 0 1993 M 120537

27 3N Argiolas Alberto         ITA PIE BI 1536 0 0 1974 M 125735

7 2N Basso Danilo             ITA PIE BI 1622 0 0 1963 M 102048

29 1N Biancotti Alessandro     ITA PIE TO 1894 0 0 1973 M 128398

13 NC Bravo Davide             ITA PIE TO 1413 0 0 1992 M 114459

14 NC Caserio Federico         ITA PIE TO 1428 0 0 1992 M 114461

1 2N Castaldo Antonio         ITA PIE TO 1586 0 0 1952 M 100786

23 NC Cordoglio Simone         ITA PIE TO 1491 0 0 1993 M 121289

20 3N Costabloz Giammarco      ITA PIE TO 1598 0 0 1993 M 120538

15 NC Crosa Federico           ITA PIE TO 1305 0 0 1992 M 116377

22 2N Di Chiara Mauro          ITA PIE TO 1646 0 0 1980 M 120599

26 CM Favoni Matteo            ITA PIE VC 0 0 1990 M 125495

24 1S Ghisio Paolo             ITA PIE TO 1453 0 0 1962 M 122633

2 2N Giachino Adriano         ITA PIE TO 1553 0 0 1960 M 100790

12 2N Giordanetti Giuseppe     ITA PIE BI 1694 0 0 1934 M 107628

25 1N Giunto Andrea            ITA PIE TO 0 0 1993 M 124176

16 NC Grimaldi Franco          ITA PIE TO 1437 0 0 1936 M 117430

8 2N Liviabella Lucio         ITA PIE TO 1505 0 0 1933 M 102168

17 2N Marguerettaz Davy        ITA VAL AO 1658 0 0 1994 M 118424

10 3N Mazzeschi Marco          ITA PIE TO 1585 0 0 1951 M 104408

9 2N Moschetto Giuliano       ITA PIE TO 1688 0 0 1971 M 103242

3 1N Paonessa Denis           ITA PIE TO 1778 0 0 1971 M 100797

18 3N Perrone Davide           ITA PIE TO 1500 0 0 1993 M 120091

28 NC Perrone Samuel           ITA VAL AO 1383 0 0 1995 M 126296

21 2N Razzano Lorenzo          ITA PIE TO 1766 0 0 1972 M 120543

4 1N Renzini Lorenzo          ITA PIE TO 1834 0 0 1942 M 821985 100803

6 3N Romano Antonino          ITA PIE TO 1488 0 0 1938 M 100812

5 3N Tricerri Pierino         ITA PIE AL 1491 0 0 1958 M 100806

11 NC Vigliocco Davide         ITA PIE TO 1458 0 0 1991 M 106278
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

19 NC Aramino Andrea           ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1993 M 120537

27 3N Argiolas Alberto         ITA 1536 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1974 M 125735

7 2N Basso Danilo             ITA 1622 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1963 M 102048

29 1N Biancotti Alessandro     ITA 1894 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1973 M 128398

13 NC Bravo Davide             ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1992 M 114459

14 NC Caserio Federico         ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1992 M 114461

1 2N Castaldo Antonio         ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1952 M 100786

23 NC Cordoglio Simone         ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1993 M 121289

20 3N Costabloz Giammarco      ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1993 M 120538

15 NC Crosa Federico           ITA 1305 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1992 M 116377

22 2N Di Chiara Mauro          ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1980 M 120599

24 1S Ghisio Paolo             ITA 1453 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1962 M 122633

2 2N Giachino Adriano         ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1960 M 100790

12 2N Giordanetti Giuseppe     ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1934 M 107628

16 NC Grimaldi Franco          ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1936 M 117430

8 2N Liviabella Lucio         ITA 1505 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1933 M 102168

17 2N Marguerettaz Davy        ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1994 M 118424

10 3N Mazzeschi Marco          ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1951 M 104408

9 2N Moschetto Giuliano       ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1971 M 103242

3 1N Paonessa Denis           ITA 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1971 M 100797

18 3N Perrone Davide           ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1993 M 120091

28 NC Perrone Samuel           ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1995 M 126296

21 2N Razzano Lorenzo          ITA 1766 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1972 M 120543

6 3N Romano Antonino          ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1938 M 100812

5 3N Tricerri Pierino         ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1958 M 100806

11 NC Vigliocco Davide         ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1991 M 106278
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